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Description

200604050001
57200

04/05/2006
11:38:17

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

32 28 Lot#:10-4
Book:32 Pg:28
Sub:WHISPERI
NG PINES
FARMS
RESUBDIVISI
ON

200604110001
67890

04/11/2006
01:53:46

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

32 28 Lot#:10-5
Book:32 Pg:28
Sub:WHISPERI
NG PINES
FARMS
RESUBDIVISI
ON

200609070004
41110

09/07/2006
09:12:02

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

200609290004
84060

09/29/2006
11:04:09

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT
JAMES ALLEN

200410210005
82930

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:10
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:11
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:6 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT



200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:14
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:21
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:20
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:25
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:28
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:31
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:29
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:27
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT



200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:33
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:32
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:35
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32720

12/28/2006
12:06:58

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

38 3 Lot#:39
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT


