Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604050001 57200	04/05/2006 11:38:17	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			32	28		Lot#:10-4 Book:32 Pg:28 Sub:WHISPERI NG PINES FARMS RESUBDIVISI ON
200604110001 67890	04/11/2006 01:53:46	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			32	28		Lot#:10-5 Book:32 Pg:28 Sub:WHISPERI NG PINES FARMS RESUBDIVISI ON
200609070004 41110	09/07/2006 09:12:02	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			33	43		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
200609290004 84060	09/29/2006 11:04:09	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT JAMES ALLEN					200410210005 82930	
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:11 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC			38	3		Lot#:6 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT

200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:14 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:21 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:28 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:31 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	 Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT

200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:35 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200612280006 32720	12/28/2006 12:06:58	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSCREEK BUILDERS LLC		38	3	Lot#:39 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT